Exploded view
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Spare parts list

Part No.

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Description

cable and plug
switch

screw

back pump housing
back motor housing
rippled busher
adjustable busher
bearing

rotor

bearing

stator

frame sealer

front motor sleeve

O type sealer 84.5X3.55
front motor cover
frame sealer
mechanical sealer

O type sealer 89X4.8

front adjustable busher

Part No.

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

Description

impeller

anti-off screw

B type main pump housing
O type sealer 125X3

B type bottom frame
self-tapping screw
steel ball

small busher
self-tapping screw
outer adaptor G1-1/2
O type sealer 34.5X3
elbow G1-1/2

O type sealer 34.5X3
cable protecting sleeve
cable fixing screw
capacitor

cable fixing base

self-tapping screw
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