

## Spare parts list

Part No.	Description	Part No.	Description
1	cable and plug	20	impeller
2	switch	21	anti-off screw
3	screw	22	B type main pump housing
4	back pump housing	23	O type sealer 125X3
5	back motor housing	24	B type bottom frame
6	rippled busher	25	self-tapping screw
7	adjustable busher	26	steel ball
8	bearing	27	small busher
9	rotor	28	self-tapping screw
10	bearing	29	outer adaptor G1-1/2
11	stator	30	O type sealer 34.5X3
12	frame sealer	31	elbow G1-1/2
13	front motor sleeve	32	O type sealer 34.5X3
14	O type sealer 84.5X3.55	33	cable protecting sleeve
15	front motor cover	34	cable fixing screw
16	frame sealer	35	capacitor
17	mechanical sealer	36	cable fixing base
18	O type sealer 89X4.8	37	self-tapping screw
19	front adjustable busher		